
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
LCAP SUPPORT & REVIEW PLAN 2021-22 

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC LOCATION 

11/15/21 Mon. 11:00 - 12:00 Timeline Planning Meeting Jefferson DO 

11/19/21 Fri. 9:00 - 11:00 LCAP Network Mtg. Virtual Zoom 

1/11/22 Tues. 11:00 - 12:00 Working Meeting Jefferson DO 

1/20/22 Thurs. 3:15 pm Staff Input Meeting Virtual Zoom 

1/27/22 Thurs. 6:00 pm Parent Input Meeting Virtual Zoom 

1/28/22 Fri. 9:00 - 11:00 LCAP Network Mtg. Virtual Zoom 

2/3/22 Thurs. 3:30 pm Student Input Meeting Virtual Zoom 

2/8/22 Tues. 
 

6:30 pm LCAP Update to Annual Update 
presented to Jefferson Board 

Jefferson DO 

2/24/22 Thurs. 6:00 pm Parent Advisory Committee Meeting #1 Virtual Zoom 

3/4/22 Fri. 9:00 - 11:00 LCAP Network Mtg. Virtual Zoom 

3/16/22 Wed. 12:30 - 1:30 Working Meeting Jefferson DO  

3/24/22 Thurs. 6:00 pm Parent Advisory Committee Meeting #2 Virtual Zoom 

4/8/22 Fri. 5:00pm Due: PDF of Draft #1  n/a 

4/12/22 Tues. 2:00 - 3:30 SJCOE Internal Draft #1 Review n/a 

4/13/22 Wed. 11:00 -12:30 Draft #1 Review Meeting Jefferson DO  

5/4/22 Wed. 6:00 pm Parent Advisory Committee: Final 
Meeting for Review & Comments 

n/a 

5/12/22 Thurs. 3:00 pm EL Parent Advisory Committee:  Final 
Meeting for Review & Comments 

n/a 

5/23/22 Mon. 5:00pm Due: PDF of Draft #2 LCAP  n/a 

5/25/22 Wed. 12:00 - 1:30 SJCOE Internal Draft #2 Review SJCOE 

5/27/22 Fri. 1:00 - 2:30 Draft #2 Review Meeting Jefferson DO 

6/9/22 Thurs. 6:30 pm Public Hearing: LCAP/Budget n/a 

6/14/22 Tues. 6:30 pm Public Meeting: LCAP/Budget Adoption n/a 

6/17/22 Fri. 5:00pm Due: PDF of Board Adopted LCAP  n/a 

7/   Final Review Meeting  
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